3 1 o S 4 3 fd 1

(C) copyrIGHT 20 BY - ‘ ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. FZEWEESEE(N;GET ’ Eg 1 U1P9 gégG i A 60 P TR RDEEZCIRTPIT?ONNS DATE DWN | APVD
NI REV FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION e » | ReLEASED estraor oA |TLE
SN NI EAWAYY/ il N | NT | T N[ DT MDD L[~ T |1 T N ST SUPERSEDED BY 215}488,1 Aw ECR?H?OZOAS&S FIavGeotZ CAM TE
SR SRR AL A2 | ECR-12-015841 07sEP2012 [CAM | TE
P SOHA— PNFHHAATT — SUPERSEDED BY 2151488-2
e SER FNE—CRIMPHETGHT ARIHST &= 1 51004-5 SUPERSEDED BY 2151488-5
P SH4—6 S — & 2510046 SUPERSEDED BY 2151488-6
e e T S - SUPERSEDED BY 2151488-7 - | 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
T 51510047 i i SPARE PARTS KIT i SR I I S P 18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 5.0 1241
SRR N U A — 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
APPLICATOR DATA R 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
CRIMP SIZE TYPE SR ] : 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
WIRE |1 .07 mm [.0472] F - | 356885-4 STOP, SHEAR 1237
INSUL|1.58 mm [.062] O - f ] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
-] f ] 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
Apptzxéggmgégmm A -1 ] ] | 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TYCO ELECTRONICS CRIMP SPEC ] 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
‘ S ] ] 240638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL NAME: AMPMODU CRIMP SNAP-IN 22-26 AWG - 1 | | | 3-23627-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :ﬁ,:h INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ; | | | 2119799-] HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 1136
3.18-3.96 mm [.125-.156 IN] 0.00-1.52 mm [.000-.060 IN]J - REF|REF SEE TABLE MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 11395
TERMINAL (A)114-25038 Rev H - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
appL spec - | 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1121
- | 690438- 1 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
TERMINALS APPLIED S TR T A A T | 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - 1 21038083-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5O X 65 93
104480-2 104480-3 104480-4 1-104480-2 - 1 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
1-104480-3 1-104480-7 - 1 240647 -7 SPACER 3
- | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
S Pl ] 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- | 2119793~ LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
- 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.07] 62
: -1 Pl f 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 16|
m;% #5:5 EWF;IW{NQHGHT RFEIFNESEATDTJIUNS@L - | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
PR o0 05 T 0aes 000 - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
24 AWG 0.81+0.05 [.032+.002] 9.6 - EECAEE LED PAL 20
YT 0 1640 05 [ 030+ 000 00 R N T T R A B 2168400~ 1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
SRR I U ] ] 1-18023-3  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 16.0 53
- b 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- 2119653~ FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
- | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
[ 1] T 2119370-1 |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
- | 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 1 21196451 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
Zﬁ: GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - | S e =
- | 2119644~ RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | 2119085-1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 137
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. _ 1 2119007 - BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED - | 2161328-1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 31
INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ASSEMBLY. - | 1901097 -1 PLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE 129
ZELTO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE - | 1749°086-0 |SPALER, CRIMPER | c€
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION INDICATED. S O N O O cce83-| SPRING, COMPRESS LON |1 2]
6. POSITIONAL ADJUSTMENTS OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED - | e R b
"~ WHEN MOVING THE APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER ] | 240792~ DRAG, TERMINAL _ 2O
APPLICATIONS, - | 1891247 GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 24
7. FOR THE ASIAN VERSION OF THIS APPLICATOR, SEE LOG 2151004-9 - | SR otH, SAT AD SHLDR 5.0 DIA K 6.0 123
‘ ’ e - | 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. % oo e o - | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY = % % % % - | SINELEES o [RIPRER, o IDE PELD 119
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. SO S BT S - | 690518-1 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 118
NN - | 690463- 1 FLOATING SHEAR, REAR (N
oS L o S A S A 1-2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 16
0 o o o oo - | 1-690691-3 |PLATE,REAR SHEAR 15
5 5 == - 2119862-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, REAR 1 4
© o Z Z Z N Y R O 2 A R 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR |3
A S S B B 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (v
A=~ - | 356885-5 STOP, SHEAR 11
N - | 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
- w 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1257 N - | 4620066 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
o o ook - w 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 N | | 4-1633139-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ST T - w 20799881 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 - | 1-240641-1 |SPACER |
CONVERT TO RETROFIT KIT | 00275 REQ D - w 2119641-1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 - | 690468-7 DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
MECHANTICAL 2119949 56 - 1 2119798-1 DETENT PIN 24 - W c119757-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
PNEUMATIC 2119950-] 56 - 1 1 -22219-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 12406 - 1 2-238011-2 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER /4
SERVO 2119951 -1 135,198,240 - w S : 2119758-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 N | 2119784-5 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
- w w 21190821 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 - | 455888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER 7
AUmme S TRORE 30mm STROKE 40mm STROKE - 1 1 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243 N 2-1633730-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
T7 151 R PART NO DESCRIPTION g T7 6| 5] 2] 1| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |DWN [2JANZOTI
DIMENSTONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CHZQ(;ZEEiR 13JAN2011 -:TE TE Connec*iv“(y
o ' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APGW?BMLEY 13JANZOTT | NAME Ocean Side Feed
Vil s repier St Atlantic Style Applicator
@E g Etg igé% APPL}CATION SPEC B
{ | 4 PLC +0.0001 ) SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
30mm STROKE A0mm STROKE 30mm STROKE MATERTAL QU] ] = WEIGHT . AW 00779@:2151004 .
MECH. POST FEED MECH. PRE FEED ALR FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET OFZ REVAZ

4805 (3/11)
Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING




3 ! 6 5 4 3 2 1
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED . RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
(C) copyrIGHT 20 BY - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 N R DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. [PV oo\ o 12JAN2OT -
’ - TE Connectivity
CHGK e 13JAN20 T 9
D IMENSTONS OTHERNTSE SPEC D APVD 13JANZOTT | NAME ‘
mm PR%MBCMSLPECY Ocean Side fFeed
N Atlantic Style Applicator
@E 2 PLC +0.13 - -
3 PLC +0.013 APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES 4 -
MATERTAL FINISH WETGHT - A 1 00779@:2151 004
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET p) OFZ REVAZ

4805 (3/11)



